Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
tolerance
(%)
Test frequency
(kHz)
DC resistance
(Ω )
Rated current(A)∗
max. typ.
Based on inductance
change max.
Based on temperature
rise typ.
VLC5020T-R47N 0.47 ±30 100 0.018 0.015 5.6 5.4
VLC5020T-1R2N 1.2 ±30 100 0.030 0.026 3.8 4.0
VLC5020T-1R5N 1.5 ±30 100 0.038 0.032 3.3 3.9
VLC5020T-2R2N 2.2 ±30 100 0.045 0.038 3.0 3.7
VLC5020T-3R3N 3.3 ±30 100 0.071 0.060 2.4 2.9
VLC5020T-4R7N 4.7 ±30 100 0.097 0.081 2.0 2.4
VLC5020T-100M 10 ±20 100 0.186 0.156 1.3 1.8
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
(2/2)
001-02 / 20100716 / e531_vlc5020.fm